
# Temps écoulé Temps au Tour # Temps écoulé Temps au Tour

Epreuve

ALLOUCHERY Florian [120] 33 Tours
1 24:42.39 24:42.39
2 1:17:47.80 53:05.41
3 1:19:18.22 01:30.43
4 1:20:41.11 01:22.90
5 1:21:58.39 01:17.28
6 2:19:57.47 57:59.09
7 2:21:19.76 01:22.29
8 2:22:33.92 01:14.16
9 2:23:48.31 01:14.40
10 2:25:04.64 01:16.34
11 2:26:20.65 01:16.01
12 2:27:33.31 01:12.67
13 2:28:48.61 01:15.30
14 5:33:44.63 3:04:56.02
15 5:34:59.25 01:14.63
16 5:36:12.61 01:13.36
17 5:37:28.22 01:15.62
18 6:34:01.57 56:33.36
19 6:35:14.04 01:12.47
20 6:36:26.09 01:12.05
21 6:37:39.43 01:13.34
22 6:38:52.41 01:12.99
23 6:40:04.22 01:11.82
24 6:41:17.84 01:13.62
25 6:42:30.03 01:12.19
26 6:43:43.74 01:13.72
27 7:36:26.21 52:42.48
28 7:37:37.95 01:11.75
29 7:38:49.25 01:11.30
30 7:40:01.48 01:12.24
31 7:41:17.89 01:16.41
32 7:42:31.93 01:14.04
33 7:43:44.42 01:12.50

AUGUSTIN  [430] 28 Tours
1 1:02:05.64 1:02:05.64
2 1:04:18.76 02:13.13
3 1:06:30.79 02:12.03
4 1:07:37.42 01:06.64
5 1:08:44.57 01:07.15
6 1:09:50.57 01:06.00
7 1:19:19.13 09:28.57
8 1:21:10.92 01:51.79
9 2:03:20.17 42:09.25
10 2:04:26.94 01:06.78
11 2:05:34.44 01:07.50
12 2:06:42.38 01:07.95
13 2:23:29.02 16:46.64
14 3:03:20.54 39:51.53
15 5:48:46.97 2:45:26.44
16 5:51:42.75 02:55.79
17 5:52:47.77 01:05.02
18 5:53:51.24 01:03.48
19 5:54:58.18 01:06.94
20 5:56:04.97 01:06.80
21 6:47:20.86 51:15.89
22 6:54:32.16 07:11.30
23 6:55:43.48 01:11.32
24 6:58:15.66 02:32.19
25 7:49:04.18 50:48.53
26 7:50:12.08 01:07.90
27 7:51:18.48 01:06.40
28 7:54:31.77 03:13.29
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BARON Clement [228] 36 Tours
1 1:36:52.38 1:36:52.38
2 1:38:08.39 01:16.01
3 1:39:23.22 01:14.84
4 1:40:37.71 01:14.49
5 1:41:49.87 01:12.17
6 1:43:00.77 01:10.90
7 2:33:07.48 50:06.72
8 2:34:20.79 01:13.32
9 2:35:33.63 01:12.85
10 2:36:43.76 01:10.13
11 2:37:57.08 01:13.32
12 2:39:06.70 01:09.63
13 2:40:16.81 01:10.11
14 2:41:24.94 01:08.14
15 2:42:34.81 01:09.87
16 5:33:55.48 2:51:20.68
17 5:35:09.33 01:13.86
18 5:36:20.89 01:11.57
19 5:37:29.93 01:09.04
20 5:38:46.34 01:16.41
21 6:34:16.97 55:30.64
22 6:35:27.26 01:10.29
23 6:36:37.85 01:10.60
24 6:37:47.65 01:09.80
25 6:38:56.36 01:08.72
26 6:40:04.67 01:08.31
27 6:41:13.25 01:08.58
28 6:42:20.96 01:07.72
29 6:43:31.46 01:10.51
30 7:37:04.09 53:32.63
31 7:38:14.14 01:10.06
32 7:39:22.44 01:08.30
33 7:40:30.90 01:08.47
34 7:41:38.73 01:07.83
35 7:42:47.89 01:09.17
36 7:43:56.66 01:08.77

BERGE Gilbert [328] 51 Tours
1 1:48:37.68 1:48:37.68
2 1:49:56.73 01:19.06
3 1:51:14.05 01:17.33
4 1:52:31.44 01:17.39
5 1:53:49.00 01:17.56
6 1:55:05.49 01:16.50
7 1:56:21.13 01:15.64
8 1:57:37.32 01:16.20
9 2:47:30.56 49:53.24
10 2:48:42.80 01:12.25
11 2:49:54.80 01:12.01
12 2:51:08.35 01:13.55
13 2:52:18.17 01:09.83
14 2:53:30.43 01:12.27
15 2:54:42.77 01:12.35
16 5:48:17.14 2:53:34.37
17 5:49:31.01 01:13.88
18 5:50:45.10 01:14.09
19 5:51:57.99 01:12.90
20 5:53:10.69 01:12.71
21 5:54:23.53 01:12.85
22 5:55:38.20 01:14.68
23 5:56:51.38 01:13.18
24 5:58:03.68 01:12.31
25 6:46:50.82 48:47.14
26 6:48:03.61 01:12.80
27 6:54:25.48 06:21.87
28 6:55:36.54 01:11.07
29 6:56:48.63 01:12.10
30 6:58:00.80 01:12.17
31 7:47:46.63 49:45.83
32 7:48:59.14 01:12.52
33 7:50:13.65 01:14.51
34 7:51:25.84 01:12.19
35 7:52:38.14 01:12.31
36 7:53:49.49 01:11.35
37 7:55:00.32 01:10.84
38 7:56:12.36 01:12.05
39 7:57:23.45 01:11.09
40 7:58:35.85 01:12.40
41 8:46:27.34 47:51.50
42 8:47:39.27 01:11.93
43 8:48:48.77 01:09.50
44 8:50:00.16 01:11.39
45 8:51:12.60 01:12.45
46 8:52:26.69 01:14.09
47 8:53:40.16 01:13.48
48 8:54:52.26 01:12.10
49 8:56:04.59 01:12.33
50 8:57:16.94 01:12.36
51 8:58:30.84 01:13.90
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BERTELOOT Romain [417] 37 Tours
1 2:02:18.27 2:02:18.27
2 2:03:24.88 01:06.61
3 2:04:31.25 01:06.38
4 2:05:34.36 01:03.11
5 2:06:38.29 01:03.93
6 2:07:42.59 01:04.31
7 2:08:43.67 01:01.08
8 2:09:44.87 01:01.20
9 2:10:46.02 01:01.15
10 2:11:47.52 01:01.50
11 3:04:01.33 52:13.82
12 3:05:04.92 01:03.59
13 3:06:04.75 00:59.84
14 3:07:04.76 01:00.01
15 3:08:05.34 01:00.59
16 3:09:06.65 01:01.32
17 3:10:07.68 01:01.04
18 3:11:08.08 01:00.40
19 6:01:17.34 2:50:09.27
20 6:02:20.11 01:02.77
21 6:03:24.46 01:04.36
22 6:04:26.23 01:01.77
23 6:05:27.19 01:00.97
24 6:06:27.49 01:00.31
25 6:07:27.49 01:00.00
26 6:08:27.66 01:00.17
27 6:09:27.99 01:00.33
28 6:10:29.37 01:01.39
29 7:01:41.84 51:12.47
30 7:02:42.37 01:00.54
31 7:03:43.01 01:00.64
32 7:10:51.33 07:08.33
33 7:11:51.14 00:59.82
34 7:12:50.56 00:59.42
35 8:02:51.55 50:01.00
36 8:03:51.95 01:00.40
37 8:04:52.16 01:00.22

BORIS Lucas [401] 37 Tours
1 2:02:25.09 2:02:25.09
2 2:03:30.36 01:05.28
3 2:04:33.15 01:02.79
4 2:05:36.48 01:03.33
5 2:06:39.29 01:02.82
6 2:07:41.16 01:01.88
7 2:08:41.12 00:59.96
8 2:09:42.64 01:01.53
9 2:10:42.95 01:00.31
10 2:11:44.07 01:01.13
11 3:04:34.57 52:50.50
12 3:05:33.89 00:59.33
13 3:06:33.96 01:00.07
14 3:07:33.08 00:59.12
15 3:08:33.23 01:00.16
16 3:09:34.42 01:01.19
17 3:10:34.55 01:00.13
18 3:11:32.90 00:58.36
19 3:12:35.81 01:02.91
20 6:01:17.70 2:48:41.89
21 6:02:19.85 01:02.16
22 6:03:21.12 01:01.27
23 6:04:21.89 01:00.78
24 6:05:21.38 00:59.49
25 6:06:20.56 00:59.18
26 6:07:19.97 00:59.42
27 6:08:23.70 01:03.73
28 6:09:24.34 01:00.64
29 7:03:21.14 53:56.81
30 7:04:20.07 00:58.93
31 7:11:04.03 06:43.97
32 7:12:03.14 00:59.11
33 7:13:03.43 01:00.29
34 8:02:24.67 49:21.25
35 8:03:23.59 00:58.92
36 8:04:22.25 00:58.67
37 8:05:21.29 00:59.04
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BORNIAMBUC Sulivan [223] 39 Tours
1 1:36:52.22 1:36:52.22
2 1:38:03.39 01:11.18
3 1:39:12.91 01:09.52
4 1:40:23.90 01:10.99
5 1:41:30.13 01:06.24
6 1:42:40.19 01:10.06
7 2:34:29.60 51:49.42
8 2:35:37.06 01:07.46
9 2:36:43.46 01:06.40
10 2:37:49.97 01:06.52
11 2:38:55.50 01:05.54
12 2:39:59.93 01:04.43
13 2:41:02.58 01:02.65
14 5:49:00.54 3:07:57.96
15 5:50:09.71 01:09.17
16 5:51:14.00 01:04.30
17 5:52:19.53 01:05.53
18 5:53:23.09 01:03.57
19 5:54:26.68 01:03.59
20 5:55:33.10 01:06.42
21 5:56:35.53 01:02.44
22 5:57:39.57 01:04.04
23 6:47:38.21 49:58.65
24 6:48:43.17 01:04.97
25 6:54:42.66 05:59.49
26 6:55:48.82 01:06.16
27 6:56:53.16 01:04.34
28 6:57:58.03 01:04.88
29 7:48:03.53 50:05.50
30 7:49:09.15 01:05.63
31 7:50:14.48 01:05.33
32 7:51:19.54 01:05.06
33 7:52:24.88 01:05.35
34 7:53:30.15 01:05.28
35 7:54:32.22 01:02.07
36 7:55:35.46 01:03.25
37 7:56:37.54 01:02.09
38 7:57:40.25 01:02.72
39 7:58:41.76 01:01.51

BOULANGER Nicolas [205] 47 Tours
1 42:58.27 42:58.27
2 44:31.86 01:33.59
3 1:36:21.75 51:49.89
4 1:37:39.86 01:18.12
5 1:38:54.58 01:14.72
6 1:40:11.38 01:16.81
7 1:41:25.26 01:13.88
8 1:42:39.91 01:14.65
9 1:43:51.65 01:11.75
10 2:33:26.39 49:34.75
11 2:34:41.81 01:15.43
12 2:35:58.43 01:16.62
13 2:37:12.52 01:14.09
14 2:38:25.66 01:13.15
15 2:39:37.36 01:11.70
16 2:40:48.12 01:10.76
17 2:41:58.95 01:10.83
18 5:33:53.98 2:51:55.03
19 5:35:08.32 01:14.35
20 5:36:21.07 01:12.75
21 5:37:33.24 01:12.17
22 5:38:46.29 01:13.06
23 6:34:03.10 55:16.81
24 6:35:14.60 01:11.51
25 6:36:26.38 01:11.78
26 6:37:39.25 01:12.88
27 6:38:49.48 01:10.23
28 6:39:59.42 01:09.94
29 6:41:08.93 01:09.52
30 6:42:18.15 01:09.22
31 6:43:30.57 01:12.43
32 7:37:11.07 53:40.51
33 7:38:21.17 01:10.11
34 7:39:30.76 01:09.59
35 7:40:39.06 01:08.30
36 7:41:47.61 01:08.56
37 7:42:55.23 01:07.62
38 7:44:02.96 01:07.74
39 8:33:04.35 49:01.39
40 8:34:14.97 01:10.62
41 8:35:22.89 01:07.93
42 8:36:31.68 01:08.79
43 8:37:41.57 01:09.90
44 8:38:51.46 01:09.89
45 8:39:59.20 01:07.74
46 8:41:09.44 01:10.25
47 8:42:20.53 01:11.09
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BOURICHON Kelyan [131] 36 Tours
1 1:19:19.53 1:19:19.53
2 1:21:11.25 01:51.73
3 1:30:17.72 09:06.47
4 2:18:06.69 47:48.97
5 2:19:58.11 01:51.43
6 2:21:48.52 01:50.42
7 2:23:29.09 01:40.57
8 2:25:15.57 01:46.48
9 2:26:57.92 01:42.35
10 2:28:33.40 01:35.49
11 5:17:53.25 2:49:19.85
12 5:19:27.02 01:33.78
13 5:21:00.47 01:33.45
14 5:22:32.53 01:32.07
15 5:24:13.15 01:40.62
16 5:25:45.91 01:32.77
17 5:27:18.40 01:32.49
18 5:28:51.71 01:33.31
19 6:18:05.70 49:13.99
20 6:19:37.64 01:31.95
21 6:21:10.60 01:32.96
22 6:22:44.16 01:33.57
23 6:24:15.09 01:30.94
24 6:25:45.73 01:30.64
25 7:17:42.66 51:56.94
26 7:19:12.99 01:30.33
27 7:20:43.50 01:30.52
28 7:28:19.93 07:36.43
29 7:29:49.58 01:29.65
30 8:20:55.44 51:05.87
31 8:22:26.41 01:30.97
32 8:23:56.38 01:29.98
33 8:25:25.52 01:29.14
34 8:26:53.94 01:28.43
35 8:28:23.87 01:29.93
36 8:29:52.89 01:29.02

BRISSY Xavier [414] 17 Tours
1 1:02:56.64 1:02:56.64
2 1:04:05.24 01:08.61
3 1:05:10.98 01:05.75
4 1:06:15.63 01:04.65
5 1:07:19.84 01:04.22
6 1:08:23.97 01:04.13
7 1:09:30.46 01:06.49
8 1:10:34.00 01:03.54
9 1:11:37.39 01:03.40
10 1:12:41.33 01:03.94
11 1:13:44.99 01:03.66
12 2:02:48.50 49:03.52
13 2:03:50.87 01:02.37
14 2:04:52.56 01:01.69
15 2:05:56.35 01:03.80
16 2:06:59.61 01:03.26
17 2:08:08.42 01:08.82

BRUNO  [432] 86 Tours
1 23:45.63 23:45.63
2 43:13.53 19:27.91
3 1:17:35.49 34:21.97
4 1:19:15.71 01:40.22
5 1:20:47.42 01:31.72
6 1:22:17.77 01:30.35
7 1:35:50.67 13:32.90
8 1:37:15.89 01:25.22
9 1:38:29.78 01:13.90
10 1:39:43.35 01:13.58
11 1:41:01.38 01:18.03
12 1:42:13.45 01:12.07
13 1:43:28.70 01:15.26
14 2:03:31.48 20:02.79
15 2:04:32.70 01:01.22
16 2:05:34.68 01:01.99
17 2:06:36.23 01:01.56
18 2:07:36.41 01:00.18
19 2:08:36.95 01:00.54
20 2:09:37.93 01:00.99
21 2:10:38.92 01:00.99
22 2:11:40.81 01:01.90
23 2:17:03.52 05:22.71
24 2:18:25.34 01:21.82
25 2:19:58.95 01:33.61
26 2:21:22.67 01:23.72
27 2:22:41.72 01:19.06
28 2:23:55.72 01:14.00
29 2:25:16.25 01:20.53
30 2:26:42.24 01:25.99
31 3:03:02.55 36:20.32
32 3:04:03.21 01:00.66
33 3:05:07.01 01:03.80
34 3:06:07.36 01:00.36
35 3:07:06.82 00:59.46
36 3:08:06.61 00:59.79
37 3:09:06.98 01:00.38
38 3:10:06.89 00:59.91
39 3:11:06.82 00:59.94
40 3:12:06.16 00:59.35
41 3:13:05.95 00:59.79
42 5:19:08.01 2:06:02.07
43 5:20:29.77 01:21.76
44 5:21:53.39 01:23.63
45 5:23:07.55 01:14.16
46 5:24:19.57 01:12.03
47 5:25:36.87 01:17.30
48 5:26:54.05 01:17.19
49 5:28:11.60 01:17.56
50 6:01:53.23 33:41.63
51 6:02:52.89 00:59.67
52 6:03:52.43 00:59.54
53 6:04:52.01 00:59.58
54 6:05:51.75 00:59.75
55 6:06:51.59 00:59.84
56 6:07:52.59 01:01.01
57 6:08:52.40 00:59.81
58 6:09:52.43 01:00.03
59 6:10:52.38 00:59.96
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60 6:11:52.67 01:00.29
61 6:17:14.23 05:21.57
62 6:18:37.65 01:23.43
63 6:19:55.13 01:17.48
64 6:21:10.71 01:15.59
65 6:22:29.65 01:18.94
66 6:23:46.85 01:17.21
67 6:25:01.90 01:15.05
68 6:26:17.58 01:15.68
69 7:03:20.15 37:02.57
70 7:04:19.62 00:59.48
71 8:02:27.15 58:07.54
72 8:03:27.46 01:00.31
73 8:04:28.28 01:00.82
74 8:05:28.14 00:59.86
75 9:02:16.30 56:48.17
76 9:03:16.85 01:00.55
77 9:04:16.70 00:59.86
78 9:05:17.22 01:00.52
79 9:06:17.24 01:00.03
80 9:07:17.06 00:59.82
81 9:08:17.88 01:00.82
82 9:09:17.76 00:59.89
83 9:10:17.40 00:59.65
84 9:11:17.36 00:59.96
85 9:12:17.62 01:00.26
86 9:13:17.36 00:59.75

BUISINE Fabrice [306] 46 Tours
1 1:48:34.45 1:48:34.45
2 1:49:43.51 01:09.07
3 1:50:53.21 01:09.71
4 1:52:03.46 01:10.25
5 1:53:10.60 01:07.15
6 1:54:17.12 01:06.52
7 1:55:23.05 01:05.93
8 1:56:30.43 01:07.39
9 1:57:36.69 01:06.26
10 2:48:30.38 50:53.69
11 2:49:34.47 01:04.10
12 2:50:37.43 01:02.97
13 2:51:41.74 01:04.32
14 2:52:44.91 01:03.17
15 2:53:47.25 01:02.35
16 2:54:50.13 01:02.89
17 6:02:08.60 3:07:18.47
18 6:03:12.07 01:03.47
19 6:04:16.20 01:04.13
20 6:05:21.68 01:05.49
21 6:06:25.08 01:03.40
22 6:07:28.44 01:03.36
23 6:08:32.29 01:03.85
24 6:09:36.37 01:04.09
25 6:10:39.14 01:02.77
26 6:11:41.72 01:02.58
27 6:12:44.57 01:02.85
28 6:13:50.25 01:05.69
29 7:04:17.34 50:27.10
30 7:11:12.68 06:55.34
31 7:12:16.33 01:03.65
32 7:13:19.55 01:03.23
33 8:02:57.64 49:38.10
34 8:03:59.82 01:02.18
35 8:05:02.54 01:02.72
36 9:03:30.16 58:27.62
37 9:04:32.85 01:02.70
38 9:05:35.10 01:02.25
39 9:06:38.43 01:03.33
40 9:07:42.06 01:03.64
41 9:08:46.12 01:04.06
42 9:09:48.62 01:02.51
43 9:10:50.80 01:02.18
44 9:11:52.00 01:01.20
45 9:12:54.04 01:02.04
46 9:13:56.69 01:02.65
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BULLARA Salvator [217] 37 Tours
1 1:35:37.52 1:35:37.52
2 1:37:00.09 01:22.57
3 1:38:22.12 01:22.03
4 1:39:44.01 01:21.89
5 1:41:06.51 01:22.50
6 1:42:26.52 01:20.01
7 2:32:32.20 50:05.69
8 2:33:50.58 01:18.38
9 2:35:08.45 01:17.88
10 2:36:25.83 01:17.38
11 2:37:42.09 01:16.27
12 2:38:58.01 01:15.92
13 2:40:16.69 01:18.68
14 2:41:33.52 01:16.84
15 2:42:49.92 01:16.41
16 5:33:00.21 2:50:10.29
17 5:34:20.96 01:20.75
18 5:35:41.60 01:20.65
19 5:37:03.49 01:21.90
20 5:38:25.67 01:22.18
21 6:33:37.22 55:11.56
22 6:34:57.71 01:20.49
23 6:36:19.10 01:21.40
24 6:37:39.26 01:20.16
25 6:39:00.87 01:21.62
26 6:40:22.38 01:21.51
27 6:41:43.72 01:21.34
28 6:43:05.16 01:21.45
29 7:33:25.34 50:20.19
30 8:32:58.96 59:33.62
31 8:34:21.09 01:22.13
32 8:35:43.96 01:22.88
33 8:37:07.92 01:23.96
34 8:38:31.12 01:23.21
35 8:39:53.78 01:22.67
36 8:41:19.49 01:25.72
37 8:42:39.70 01:20.21

BULOT Maxime [209] 51 Tours
1 41:16.13 41:16.13
2 42:50.38 01:34.25
3 1:35:23.60 52:33.23
4 1:36:38.36 01:14.77
5 1:37:52.59 01:14.23
6 1:40:55.10 03:02.51
7 1:42:04.75 01:09.66
8 2:32:49.13 50:44.38
9 2:33:57.85 01:08.72
10 2:35:08.56 01:10.71
11 2:36:18.46 01:09.91
12 2:37:29.06 01:10.60
13 2:38:36.31 01:07.25
14 2:39:43.08 01:06.78
15 2:40:49.64 01:06.57
16 2:41:59.67 01:10.04
17 2:43:11.58 01:11.91
18 5:48:15.75 3:05:04.17
19 5:49:24.99 01:09.24
20 5:50:33.71 01:08.72
21 5:51:40.71 01:07.01
22 5:52:48.40 01:07.69
23 5:53:55.09 01:06.69
24 5:55:01.67 01:06.59
25 5:56:09.85 01:08.18
26 6:46:55.88 50:46.04
27 6:48:04.13 01:08.25
28 6:54:21.89 06:17.77
29 6:55:29.32 01:07.44
30 6:56:35.70 01:06.38
31 6:57:42.47 01:06.78
32 7:47:20.70 49:38.24
33 7:48:28.77 01:08.07
34 7:49:36.46 01:07.69
35 7:50:44.22 01:07.76
36 7:51:51.18 01:06.96
37 7:52:57.90 01:06.73
38 7:54:04.65 01:06.75
39 7:55:10.56 01:05.91
40 7:56:17.73 01:07.18
41 7:57:24.18 01:06.45
42 8:46:45.74 49:21.57
43 8:47:54.27 01:08.54
44 8:49:01.73 01:07.46
45 8:50:09.23 01:07.51
46 8:51:15.39 01:06.17
47 8:52:23.13 01:07.74
48 8:53:29.26 01:06.14
49 8:54:34.75 01:05.49
50 8:55:41.13 01:06.38
51 8:56:46.52 01:05.39
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# Temps écoulé Temps au Tour # Temps écoulé Temps au Tour

CAILLEAUX Alexandre [222] 46 Tours
1 42:01.74 42:01.74
2 43:23.30 01:21.57
3 1:36:22.26 52:58.96
4 1:37:38.13 01:15.87
5 1:38:52.07 01:13.95
6 1:40:07.54 01:15.47
7 1:41:19.21 01:11.68
8 1:42:30.60 01:11.39
9 1:43:44.03 01:13.43
10 2:33:08.65 49:24.62
11 2:34:21.63 01:12.99
12 2:35:31.38 01:09.75
13 2:36:41.37 01:09.99
14 2:37:50.77 01:09.40
15 2:39:01.01 01:10.25
16 2:40:12.89 01:11.88
17 2:41:23.35 01:10.46
18 2:42:33.80 01:10.46
19 5:33:21.17 2:50:47.37
20 5:34:32.35 01:11.18
21 5:35:43.74 01:11.40
22 5:36:55.17 01:11.44
23 5:38:09.80 01:14.63
24 6:34:17.89 56:08.09
25 6:35:28.76 01:10.88
26 6:36:39.24 01:10.48
27 6:37:49.92 01:10.69
28 6:39:00.31 01:10.40
29 6:40:09.43 01:09.12
30 6:41:19.62 01:10.20
31 6:42:29.58 01:09.97
32 6:43:38.00 01:08.42
33 7:36:26.75 52:48.76
34 7:37:38.21 01:11.46
35 7:38:50.34 01:12.13
36 7:40:02.29 01:11.96
37 7:41:17.82 01:15.54
38 7:42:26.73 01:08.91
39 7:43:37.06 01:10.33
40 8:33:08.55 49:31.50
41 8:34:20.59 01:12.05
42 8:35:30.09 01:09.50
43 8:36:40.45 01:10.36
44 8:37:49.56 01:09.12
45 8:38:58.73 01:09.17
46 8:40:09.81 01:11.09

CANEELE Cedric [123] 17 Tours
1 1:15:30.15 1:15:30.15
2 1:18:26.43 02:56.28
3 1:27:07.87 08:41.44
4 2:17:38.98 50:31.12
5 2:20:24.40 02:45.43
6 2:26:32.93 06:08.53
7 5:15:30.26 2:48:57.33
8 5:18:19.48 02:49.22
9 5:19:37.86 01:18.39
10 5:23:16.78 03:38.92
11 6:16:12.33 52:55.55
12 6:25:54.99 09:42.66
13 7:16:16.99 50:22.01
14 7:18:49.01 02:32.03
15 7:26:24.97 07:35.96
16 8:21:02.85 54:37.89
17 8:22:21.49 01:18.64

CARDON Christophe [316] 31 Tours
1 1:49:34.35 1:49:34.35
2 1:50:45.34 01:11.00
3 1:51:51.58 01:06.24
4 1:52:57.13 01:05.56
5 1:54:06.74 01:09.61
6 1:55:13.54 01:06.80
7 1:56:20.19 01:06.66
8 1:57:26.66 01:06.47
9 1:58:31.91 01:05.25
10 2:47:44.11 49:12.21
11 2:48:50.11 01:06.00
12 2:49:55.05 01:04.94
13 2:50:58.64 01:03.60
14 2:52:03.64 01:05.00
15 5:48:27.05 2:56:23.42
16 5:49:34.34 01:07.29
17 5:50:41.60 01:07.27
18 5:51:45.07 01:03.48
19 5:52:50.07 01:05.00
20 5:53:53.93 01:03.87
21 5:54:58.20 01:04.27
22 5:56:04.01 01:05.82
23 5:57:08.56 01:04.55
24 5:58:12.94 01:04.39
25 6:46:51.05 48:38.12
26 6:47:54.78 01:03.73
27 6:49:02.09 01:07.32
28 6:54:52.32 05:50.23
29 6:55:58.34 01:06.02
30 6:57:00.89 01:02.56
31 6:58:04.88 01:03.99
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# Temps écoulé Temps au Tour # Temps écoulé Temps au Tour

CARON Philippe [337] 24 Tours
1 5:49:56.21 5:49:56.21
2 5:51:04.99 01:08.79
3 5:52:13.86 01:08.87
4 5:53:22.97 01:09.12
5 5:54:31.50 01:08.53
6 5:55:41.11 01:09.61
7 5:56:52.33 01:11.22
8 5:58:04.09 01:11.77
9 6:47:17.65 49:13.56
10 6:48:25.17 01:07.53
11 6:54:41.35 06:16.18
12 6:55:47.44 01:06.10
13 6:56:55.41 01:07.97
14 6:58:04.12 01:08.72
15 7:48:20.60 50:16.48
16 7:49:29.19 01:08.60
17 7:50:37.42 01:08.23
18 7:51:44.07 01:06.66
19 7:52:52.75 01:08.68
20 7:53:59.43 01:06.68
21 7:55:06.83 01:07.41
22 7:56:12.93 01:06.10
23 7:57:21.02 01:08.09
24 7:58:27.53 01:06.52

CARON Steven [302] 37 Tours
1 1:48:09.39 1:48:09.39
2 1:49:20.10 01:10.72
3 1:50:29.43 01:09.34
4 1:51:37.56 01:08.13
5 1:52:41.52 01:03.97
6 1:53:48.67 01:07.15
7 1:54:53.85 01:05.18
8 1:55:58.24 01:04.39
9 1:57:04.02 01:05.79
10 1:58:08.64 01:04.62
11 2:47:39.40 49:30.77
12 2:48:44.07 01:04.67
13 2:49:46.55 01:02.49
14 2:50:50.13 01:03.59
15 2:51:52.41 01:02.28
16 2:52:54.52 01:02.11
17 2:53:56.72 01:02.21
18 2:55:00.92 01:04.20
19 6:01:16.55 3:06:15.64
20 6:02:19.97 01:03.42
21 6:03:24.61 01:04.64
22 6:04:28.10 01:03.50
23 6:05:30.89 01:02.79
24 6:06:32.86 01:01.97
25 6:07:35.20 01:02.35
26 6:08:37.31 01:02.11
27 6:09:38.81 01:01.51
28 7:01:41.77 52:02.96
29 7:02:46.01 01:04.25
30 7:03:48.49 01:02.49
31 7:10:54.57 07:06.08
32 7:11:55.76 01:01.20
33 7:12:57.47 01:01.72
34 8:02:38.45 49:40.98
35 8:03:40.77 01:02.33
36 8:04:42.55 01:01.79
37 8:05:43.84 01:01.29
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# Temps écoulé Temps au Tour # Temps écoulé Temps au Tour

COCHEZ Jeremie [410] 29 Tours
1 1:03:06.72 1:03:06.72
2 1:04:23.52 01:16.81
3 1:05:37.54 01:14.02
4 1:06:49.96 01:12.43
5 1:08:03.11 01:13.15
6 2:02:06.66 54:03.55
7 2:03:19.04 01:12.39
8 2:04:30.05 01:11.02
9 3:03:08.15 58:38.10
10 3:04:19.03 01:10.88
11 3:05:28.61 01:09.59
12 3:06:37.61 01:09.00
13 5:33:44.91 2:27:07.30
14 5:34:57.63 01:12.73
15 5:36:07.71 01:10.08
16 5:37:17.27 01:09.57
17 5:38:26.91 01:09.64
18 6:33:47.14 55:20.23
19 6:34:58.08 01:10.95
20 6:36:07.41 01:09.33
21 6:37:15.61 01:08.21
22 6:38:24.07 01:08.46
23 7:36:38.54 58:14.47
24 7:37:47.33 01:08.79
25 7:38:55.81 01:08.49
26 7:40:03.99 01:08.19
27 7:41:13.98 01:09.99
28 7:42:22.60 01:08.63
29 7:43:31.95 01:09.36

CONTINI Nicolas [109] 11 Tours
1 1:29:12.82 1:29:12.82
2 1:30:44.25 01:31.43
3 2:17:37.41 46:53.17
4 2:19:02.89 01:25.48
5 2:20:31.18 01:28.29
6 2:21:53.96 01:22.78
7 2:23:19.63 01:25.67
8 2:24:43.72 01:24.09
9 2:26:03.68 01:19.97
10 2:27:24.26 01:20.58
11 2:28:43.32 01:19.06

COTTE Cyriak [114] 43 Tours
1 1:18:25.74 1:18:25.74
2 1:20:07.15 01:41.42
3 1:21:44.96 01:37.81
4 1:29:10.05 07:25.10
5 1:30:39.49 01:29.44
6 2:17:05.89 46:26.40
7 2:18:28.55 01:22.67
8 2:19:58.35 01:29.80
9 2:21:20.72 01:22.38
10 2:22:41.23 01:20.51
11 2:24:00.26 01:19.03
12 2:25:21.07 01:20.82
13 2:26:44.98 01:23.91
14 5:16:54.07 2:50:09.10
15 5:18:21.30 01:27.24
16 5:19:48.00 01:26.70
17 5:21:11.11 01:23.12
18 5:22:36.35 01:25.25
19 5:24:04.38 01:28.03
20 5:25:30.56 01:26.18
21 5:26:51.49 01:20.93
22 5:28:17.20 01:25.72
23 6:17:15.12 48:57.92
24 6:18:37.01 01:21.90
25 6:19:54.28 01:17.27
26 6:21:12.05 01:17.77
27 6:22:32.79 01:20.75
28 6:23:53.39 01:20.61
29 6:25:08.81 01:15.43
30 6:26:23.07 01:14.26
31 7:17:41.98 51:18.92
32 7:18:58.86 01:16.88
33 7:20:14.11 01:15.26
34 7:21:34.41 01:20.30
35 7:27:55.81 06:21.40
36 7:29:13.58 01:17.77
37 8:20:56.71 51:43.14
38 8:22:14.22 01:17.51
39 8:23:29.64 01:15.43
40 8:24:43.94 01:14.30
41 8:25:57.95 01:14.02
42 8:27:12.98 01:15.03
43 8:28:28.56 01:15.59
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# Temps écoulé Temps au Tour # Temps écoulé Temps au Tour

DAMERMANT Charles-Henri [252] 32 Tours
1 5:33:30.17 5:33:30.17
2 5:34:42.31 01:12.15
3 5:35:54.42 01:12.11
4 5:37:05.25 01:10.83
5 5:38:14.98 01:09.73
6 6:33:28.48 55:13.50
7 6:34:38.18 01:09.71
8 6:35:47.16 01:08.98
9 6:36:56.91 01:09.76
10 6:38:04.41 01:07.51
11 6:39:13.81 01:09.40
12 6:40:21.49 01:07.69
13 6:41:28.55 01:07.06
14 6:42:35.65 01:07.11
15 6:43:42.68 01:07.04
16 7:33:23.23 49:40.55
17 7:36:58.04 03:34.81
18 7:38:08.07 01:10.04
19 7:39:16.86 01:08.79
20 7:40:26.26 01:09.40
21 7:41:34.09 01:07.83
22 7:42:43.44 01:09.36
23 7:43:54.64 01:11.21
24 8:32:59.10 49:04.46
25 8:34:07.77 01:08.68
26 8:35:16.52 01:08.75
27 8:36:24.53 01:08.02
28 8:37:32.78 01:08.25
29 8:38:43.14 01:10.36
30 8:39:53.29 01:10.15
31 8:41:03.72 01:10.44
32 8:42:13.31 01:09.59

DE CLOET Olivier [324] 44 Tours
1 1:48:40.91 1:48:40.91
2 1:49:48.06 01:07.15
3 1:50:56.38 01:08.32
4 1:52:04.21 01:07.83
5 1:53:09.53 01:05.33
6 1:54:12.71 01:03.19
7 1:55:16.53 01:03.82
8 1:56:23.54 01:07.01
9 1:57:27.43 01:03.90
10 1:58:32.38 01:04.95
11 2:47:54.17 49:21.79
12 2:48:58.58 01:04.41
13 2:50:00.19 01:01.62
14 2:51:05.35 01:05.16
15 2:52:09.51 01:04.17
16 2:53:12.40 01:02.90
17 2:54:15.03 01:02.63
18 6:01:34.92 3:07:19.90
19 6:02:37.29 01:02.37
20 6:03:39.98 01:02.70
21 6:04:43.17 01:03.19
22 6:05:46.42 01:03.25
23 6:06:50.11 01:03.69
24 6:07:53.27 01:03.17
25 6:08:55.76 01:02.49
26 6:09:56.60 01:00.85
27 6:10:58.25 01:01.65
28 7:02:48.75 51:50.51
29 7:03:48.68 00:59.93
30 7:10:54.62 07:05.94
31 7:11:55.92 01:01.31
32 7:12:55.28 00:59.36
33 8:03:06.25 50:10.98
34 8:04:06.92 01:00.67
35 8:05:07.39 01:00.47
36 9:02:20.40 57:13.02
37 9:03:22.43 01:02.03
38 9:04:22.47 01:00.05
39 9:05:22.87 01:00.40
40 9:06:23.01 01:00.14
41 9:07:23.80 01:00.80
42 9:08:24.77 01:00.97
43 9:09:25.96 01:01.20
44 9:10:26.92 01:00.97
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# Temps écoulé Temps au Tour # Temps écoulé Temps au Tour

DE CRAENE Bert [112] 17 Tours
1 5:16:23.58 5:16:23.58
2 5:17:44.79 01:21.22
3 5:19:05.77 01:20.98
4 5:20:26.13 01:20.37
5 5:21:46.46 01:20.33
6 5:23:06.26 01:19.81
7 5:24:26.39 01:20.14
8 5:25:45.09 01:18.71
9 5:27:05.34 01:20.25
10 5:28:26.32 01:20.98
11 6:18:32.63 50:06.31
12 6:19:56.74 01:24.12
13 6:21:20.16 01:23.42
14 6:22:41.35 01:21.19
15 6:24:02.68 01:21.33
16 6:25:24.80 01:22.13
17 6:26:45.03 01:20.23

DE CRAENE2 Bert2 [140] 17 Tours
1 1:17:06.17 1:17:06.17
2 1:18:34.06 01:27.90
3 1:19:59.96 01:25.90
4 1:21:28.25 01:28.29
5 1:28:44.46 07:16.22
6 1:30:08.95 01:24.50
7 1:31:32.27 01:23.32
8 2:16:46.78 45:14.51
9 2:18:13.37 01:26.59
10 2:19:37.06 01:23.70
11 2:20:58.41 01:21.35
12 2:22:19.10 01:20.70
13 2:23:40.10 01:21.00
14 2:25:02.32 01:22.22
15 2:26:23.77 01:21.45
16 2:27:47.28 01:23.51
17 2:29:11.25 01:23.98

DEBACKRE Guillaume [118] 33 Tours
1 23:47.08 23:47.08
2 1:18:22.51 54:35.43
3 1:19:57.80 01:35.30
4 1:21:27.57 01:29.77
5 1:29:12.49 07:44.93
6 1:30:43.50 01:31.01
7 2:17:33.36 46:49.86
8 2:18:58.39 01:25.03
9 2:20:24.59 01:26.21
10 2:21:52.36 01:27.77
11 2:23:18.64 01:26.28
12 2:24:43.53 01:24.90
13 5:17:40.15 2:52:56.62
14 5:19:11.72 01:31.58
15 5:20:40.17 01:28.46
16 5:22:09.99 01:29.82
17 5:23:37.90 01:27.92
18 5:25:05.11 01:27.22
19 5:26:36.52 01:31.41
20 5:28:06.33 01:29.82
21 6:17:42.89 49:36.57
22 6:19:10.10 01:27.22
23 6:20:33.07 01:22.97
24 6:21:53.93 01:20.87
25 6:23:17.18 01:23.26
26 6:24:40.10 01:22.93
27 6:26:04.70 01:24.60
28 7:18:06.75 52:02.06
29 7:19:34.50 01:27.75
30 7:21:07.30 01:32.80
31 7:28:35.63 07:28.34
32 8:22:19.96 53:44.33
33 8:23:53.59 01:33.64
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# Temps écoulé Temps au Tour # Temps écoulé Temps au Tour

DEBLAER Joel [404] 26 Tours
1 2:03:26.16 2:03:26.16
2 2:04:29.54 01:03.38
3 2:05:34.11 01:04.58
4 3:03:08.67 57:34.56
5 3:04:08.25 00:59.58
6 3:05:09.14 01:00.90
7 3:06:09.02 00:59.89
8 6:02:36.66 2:56:27.64
9 6:03:37.85 01:01.20
10 6:04:38.39 01:00.54
11 7:02:29.51 57:51.13
12 7:03:29.32 00:59.82
13 7:04:27.96 00:58.64
14 7:11:18.40 06:50.44
15 7:12:16.69 00:58.30
16 7:13:16.44 00:59.75
17 8:03:03.08 49:46.65
18 8:04:01.93 00:58.85
19 8:05:02.07 01:00.15
20 9:02:35.29 57:33.22
21 9:03:33.91 00:58.62
22 9:04:33.58 00:59.68
23 9:05:33.67 01:00.10
24 9:06:32.05 00:58.39
25 9:07:35.54 01:03.49
26 9:08:34.19 00:58.65

DELANNOY Valentin [335] 38 Tours
1 1:49:39.53 1:49:39.53
2 1:50:52.57 01:13.05
3 1:52:03.90 01:11.33
4 1:53:15.64 01:11.75
5 1:54:28.65 01:13.01
6 1:55:40.23 01:11.58
7 1:56:52.29 01:12.06
8 1:58:01.32 01:09.04
9 2:48:34.88 50:33.56
10 2:49:42.47 01:07.60
11 2:50:49.34 01:06.87
12 2:51:56.65 01:07.32
13 2:53:02.77 01:06.12
14 2:54:10.60 01:07.84
15 5:49:16.13 2:55:05.54
16 5:50:24.46 01:08.34
17 5:51:31.27 01:06.81
18 5:52:36.31 01:05.04
19 5:53:41.91 01:05.60
20 5:54:47.42 01:05.51
21 5:55:51.83 01:04.42
22 5:56:57.99 01:06.16
23 5:58:03.96 01:05.98
24 6:48:36.31 50:32.35
25 6:54:39.19 06:02.88
26 6:55:43.69 01:04.50
27 6:56:49.66 01:05.98
28 6:57:55.83 01:06.17
29 6:59:01.01 01:05.19
30 7:48:02.66 49:01.65
31 7:49:08.87 01:06.22
32 7:50:14.28 01:05.42
33 7:51:21.88 01:07.60
34 7:52:26.82 01:04.95
35 7:53:31.21 01:04.39
36 7:54:36.69 01:05.48
37 7:55:41.52 01:04.83
38 7:56:45.69 01:04.18
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# Temps écoulé Temps au Tour # Temps écoulé Temps au Tour

DERCOURT Mathieu [208] 49 Tours
1 41:20.31 41:20.31
2 42:57.20 01:36.89
3 1:35:24.11 52:26.92
4 1:36:40.82 01:16.72
5 1:37:55.75 01:14.93
6 1:39:08.95 01:13.20
7 1:40:25.57 01:16.62
8 1:41:39.93 01:14.37
9 1:42:54.39 01:14.46
10 2:32:50.32 49:55.94
11 2:34:04.38 01:14.07
12 2:35:18.09 01:13.72
13 2:36:30.77 01:12.68
14 2:37:44.67 01:13.90
15 2:38:59.44 01:14.77
16 2:40:11.53 01:12.10
17 2:41:22.10 01:10.58
18 2:42:34.01 01:11.91
19 5:33:02.65 2:50:28.65
20 5:34:16.97 01:14.32
21 5:35:30.38 01:13.41
22 5:36:43.06 01:12.69
23 5:38:01.29 01:18.24
24 6:33:27.28 55:25.99
25 6:34:42.00 01:14.72
26 6:35:54.05 01:12.05
27 6:37:06.15 01:12.10
28 6:38:17.56 01:11.41
29 6:39:28.83 01:11.28
30 6:40:41.72 01:12.89
31 6:41:54.29 01:12.57
32 6:43:06.27 01:11.99
33 7:32:58.08 49:51.82
34 7:36:47.75 03:49.67
35 7:37:59.52 01:11.77
36 7:39:10.01 01:10.50
37 7:40:22.84 01:12.83
38 7:41:31.91 01:09.07
39 7:42:43.77 01:11.86
40 7:43:55.30 01:11.54
41 8:32:49.98 48:54.69
42 8:34:02.15 01:12.17
43 8:35:13.82 01:11.68
44 8:36:26.17 01:12.36
45 8:37:39.51 01:13.34
46 8:38:53.57 01:14.07
47 8:40:05.38 01:11.82
48 8:41:19.87 01:14.49
49 8:42:34.70 01:14.84

DESCOUX Jeremy [452] 27 Tours
1 6:02:34.97 6:02:34.97
2 6:03:38.86 01:03.90
3 6:04:42.33 01:03.47
4 6:05:46.42 01:04.09
5 6:06:49.24 01:02.83
6 6:07:51.50 01:02.26
7 7:02:21.35 54:29.86
8 7:03:23.16 01:01.81
9 7:04:25.62 01:02.46
10 7:11:19.81 06:54.19
11 7:12:23.32 01:03.52
12 7:13:26.09 01:02.77
13 8:03:12.67 49:46.58
14 8:04:15.11 01:02.44
15 8:05:17.12 01:02.02
16 9:02:19.73 57:02.61
17 9:03:22.68 01:02.96
18 9:04:25.61 01:02.93
19 9:05:28.44 01:02.84
20 9:06:31.19 01:02.75
21 9:07:35.45 01:04.27
22 9:08:39.97 01:04.53
23 9:09:43.33 01:03.36
24 9:10:47.45 01:04.13
25 9:11:50.57 01:03.12
26 9:12:53.73 01:03.17
27 9:13:56.15 01:02.42
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# Temps écoulé Temps au Tour # Temps écoulé Temps au Tour

DESODT Michel [312] 35 Tours
1 50:49.90 50:49.90
2 52:16.15 01:26.25
3 53:40.80 01:24.66
4 55:04.48 01:23.68
5 56:27.49 01:23.02
6 57:49.64 01:22.15
7 1:48:17.10 50:27.47
8 1:49:35.03 01:17.93
9 1:50:52.18 01:17.16
10 1:52:10.77 01:18.59
11 1:53:28.70 01:17.93
12 1:54:46.37 01:17.68
13 1:56:05.45 01:19.08
14 1:57:23.40 01:17.96
15 2:48:08.44 50:45.04
16 2:49:27.14 01:18.71
17 2:50:46.43 01:19.29
18 2:52:06.49 01:20.07
19 5:16:53.76 2:24:47.27
20 5:18:19.66 01:25.91
21 5:19:43.81 01:24.15
22 5:21:05.72 01:21.92
23 5:22:30.94 01:25.22
24 5:23:58.57 01:27.64
25 5:25:23.93 01:25.36
26 5:26:47.74 01:23.82
27 5:28:20.67 01:32.93
28 6:17:30.38 49:09.71
29 6:18:50.60 01:20.23
30 6:20:10.69 01:20.09
31 6:21:30.59 01:19.90
32 6:22:50.63 01:20.04
33 6:24:10.62 01:20.00
34 6:25:29.56 01:18.94
35 6:26:49.62 01:20.07

DESREUMAUX Thomas [203] 51 Tours
1 41:14.68 41:14.68
2 42:55.69 01:41.02
3 44:29.86 01:34.17
4 1:36:03.70 51:33.84
5 1:37:27.07 01:23.37
6 1:38:48.53 01:21.47
7 1:40:12.07 01:23.54
8 1:41:29.52 01:17.46
9 1:42:46.12 01:16.60
10 1:44:03.77 01:17.65
11 2:33:02.32 48:58.56
12 2:34:21.45 01:19.13
13 2:35:38.72 01:17.28
14 2:36:54.12 01:15.40
15 2:38:09.87 01:15.75
16 2:39:24.10 01:14.23
17 2:40:37.90 01:13.81
18 2:41:53.56 01:15.66
19 2:43:07.97 01:14.42
20 2:44:24.64 01:16.67
21 5:17:21.16 2:32:56.53
22 5:18:42.35 01:21.19
23 5:19:58.77 01:16.42
24 5:21:15.40 01:16.64
25 5:22:36.17 01:20.77
26 5:23:58.45 01:22.29
27 5:25:18.74 01:20.29
28 5:26:34.34 01:15.61
29 5:27:47.67 01:13.34
30 5:29:01.01 01:13.34
31 6:17:25.45 48:24.45
32 6:18:41.39 01:15.94
33 6:19:58.90 01:17.51
34 6:21:15.91 01:17.02
35 6:22:35.72 01:19.81
36 6:23:49.74 01:14.02
37 6:25:02.58 01:12.85
38 6:26:18.24 01:15.67
39 7:17:44.61 51:26.37
40 7:19:00.22 01:15.62
41 7:20:14.48 01:14.26
42 7:21:38.84 01:24.37
43 7:28:01.60 06:22.76
44 7:29:17.98 01:16.39
45 8:21:17.71 51:59.73
46 8:22:33.88 01:16.17
47 8:23:52.19 01:18.31
48 8:25:06.79 01:14.60
49 8:26:20.50 01:13.72
50 8:27:34.70 01:14.21
51 8:28:50.49 01:15.80
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# Temps écoulé Temps au Tour # Temps écoulé Temps au Tour

DESROCHES David [327] 37 Tours
1 1:48:44.05 1:48:44.05
2 1:49:59.61 01:15.57
3 1:51:14.18 01:14.57
4 1:52:26.80 01:12.63
5 1:53:37.75 01:10.95
6 1:54:49.05 01:11.30
7 1:56:01.20 01:12.16
8 1:57:12.08 01:10.88
9 1:58:23.89 01:11.82
10 2:49:13.48 50:49.59
11 2:50:22.74 01:09.26
12 2:51:31.17 01:08.44
13 2:52:38.72 01:07.55
14 2:53:46.93 01:08.21
15 2:54:54.68 01:07.76
16 5:48:22.18 2:53:27.50
17 5:49:32.91 01:10.74
18 5:50:41.58 01:08.68
19 5:51:49.64 01:08.06
20 5:52:57.28 01:07.65
21 5:54:05.32 01:08.05
22 5:55:14.58 01:09.26
23 5:56:21.17 01:06.59
24 5:57:27.45 01:06.28
25 6:48:49.08 51:21.64
26 6:54:51.12 06:02.04
27 6:56:00.31 01:09.19
28 6:57:08.44 01:08.14
29 6:58:15.61 01:07.18
30 7:48:15.61 50:00.00
31 7:49:19.28 01:03.67
32 7:52:53.22 03:33.94
33 7:54:00.95 01:07.74
34 7:55:08.97 01:08.02
35 7:56:17.90 01:08.94
36 7:57:26.66 01:08.77
37 7:58:35.33 01:08.68

DEVYNCK Ludovic [230] 38 Tours
1 41:15.57 41:15.57
2 42:47.12 01:31.55
3 44:16.06 01:28.95
4 1:36:04.68 51:48.63
5 1:37:26.48 01:21.80
6 1:38:44.44 01:17.96
7 1:40:01.52 01:17.08
8 1:41:17.24 01:15.73
9 1:42:33.34 01:16.11
10 1:43:49.24 01:15.90
11 2:33:00.66 49:11.43
12 2:34:17.93 01:17.28
13 2:35:33.89 01:15.97
14 2:36:49.88 01:15.99
15 2:38:04.81 01:14.94
16 2:39:19.50 01:14.70
17 2:40:34.36 01:14.87
18 2:41:48.40 01:14.04
19 2:43:03.05 01:14.65
20 2:44:17.39 01:14.35
21 5:17:23.76 2:33:06.38
22 5:18:40.83 01:17.07
23 5:19:57.14 01:16.32
24 5:21:12.44 01:15.31
25 5:22:29.25 01:16.81
26 5:23:46.03 01:16.79
27 5:25:02.56 01:16.53
28 5:26:18.16 01:15.61
29 5:27:34.20 01:16.04
30 5:28:52.62 01:18.43
31 6:17:29.86 48:37.25
32 6:18:47.63 01:17.77
33 6:20:02.39 01:14.77
34 6:21:18.40 01:16.01
35 6:22:34.88 01:16.48
36 6:23:49.66 01:14.78
37 6:25:04.31 01:14.66
38 6:26:19.48 01:15.17
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# Temps écoulé Temps au Tour # Temps écoulé Temps au Tour

DHOINE Kevin [317] 31 Tours
1 1:48:39.42 1:48:39.42
2 1:49:47.52 01:08.11
3 1:50:53.47 01:05.96
4 1:51:59.71 01:06.24
5 1:53:06.55 01:06.85
6 1:54:15.50 01:08.96
7 1:55:19.82 01:04.32
8 1:56:24.15 01:04.34
9 1:57:32.78 01:08.63
10 2:47:52.97 50:20.20
11 2:48:55.32 01:02.35
12 2:49:58.34 01:03.03
13 2:51:00.82 01:02.49
14 2:52:01.92 01:01.11
15 2:53:02.88 01:00.97
16 2:54:03.59 01:00.71
17 6:01:42.09 3:07:38.51
18 6:02:43.36 01:01.27
19 6:03:45.75 01:02.39
20 6:04:46.99 01:01.25
21 6:05:47.06 01:00.08
22 6:06:49.68 01:02.62
23 6:07:52.69 01:03.01
24 7:02:40.17 54:47.48
25 7:03:41.77 01:01.61
26 9:03:03.51 1:59:21.74
27 9:04:13.49 01:09.99
28 9:05:23.24 01:09.75
29 9:06:31.27 01:08.03
30 9:07:39.11 01:07.84
31 9:08:46.19 01:07.08

DIERICK Johan [315] 50 Tours
1 51:56.09 51:56.09
2 53:08.51 01:12.43
3 54:18.23 01:09.73
4 55:26.48 01:08.26
5 1:48:34.05 53:07.57
6 1:49:39.67 01:05.63
7 1:50:45.69 01:06.03
8 1:51:50.03 01:04.34
9 1:52:54.48 01:04.46
10 1:54:01.62 01:07.14
11 2:47:58.90 53:57.29
12 2:49:02.15 01:03.25
13 2:50:05.44 01:03.30
14 2:51:08.48 01:03.05
15 2:52:13.08 01:04.60
16 2:53:16.67 01:03.59
17 2:54:22.29 01:05.63
18 5:49:01.69 2:54:39.40
19 5:50:05.93 01:04.25
20 5:51:09.25 01:03.32
21 5:52:12.94 01:03.70
22 5:53:16.22 01:03.29
23 6:47:24.15 54:07.93
24 6:48:27.96 01:03.82
25 6:54:27.99 06:00.03
26 6:55:31.99 01:04.01
27 6:56:35.91 01:03.92
28 6:57:38.81 01:02.91
29 6:58:42.84 01:04.03
30 7:48:16.14 49:33.30
31 7:49:19.86 01:03.73
32 7:50:23.38 01:03.52
33 7:51:26.24 01:02.86
34 7:52:29.41 01:03.17
35 7:53:32.52 01:03.12
36 7:54:37.49 01:04.98
37 7:55:41.33 01:03.84
38 7:56:44.23 01:02.90
39 7:57:47.78 01:03.55
40 7:58:53.07 01:05.30
41 8:47:01.28 48:08.21
42 8:48:04.37 01:03.10
43 8:49:07.28 01:02.91
44 8:50:10.02 01:02.75
45 8:51:13.42 01:03.40
46 8:52:16.68 01:03.26
47 8:53:19.73 01:03.05
48 8:54:21.91 01:02.19
49 8:55:24.65 01:02.75
50 8:56:27.56 01:02.91
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# Temps écoulé Temps au Tour # Temps écoulé Temps au Tour

DOURLENT Pierre [305] 43 Tours
1 1:48:29.17 1:48:29.17
2 1:49:36.95 01:07.78
3 1:50:45.86 01:08.91
4 1:51:52.37 01:06.52
5 1:52:58.63 01:06.26
6 1:54:06.43 01:07.81
7 1:55:12.85 01:06.42
8 1:56:18.48 01:05.63
9 2:48:09.78 51:51.30
10 2:49:13.13 01:03.36
11 2:50:16.29 01:03.17
12 2:51:19.88 01:03.59
13 2:52:22.64 01:02.77
14 2:53:27.80 01:05.16
15 2:54:30.66 01:02.86
16 5:48:33.35 2:54:02.70
17 5:49:38.04 01:04.69
18 5:50:44.72 01:06.69
19 5:51:49.76 01:05.04
20 5:52:54.36 01:04.60
21 5:53:59.77 01:05.42
22 5:55:02.96 01:03.19
23 5:56:07.71 01:04.76
24 5:57:11.32 01:03.61
25 5:58:14.97 01:03.65
26 6:47:08.35 48:53.39
27 6:48:11.51 01:03.16
28 6:54:18.54 06:07.03
29 6:55:21.61 01:03.07
30 6:56:24.76 01:03.15
31 6:57:27.26 01:02.51
32 6:58:30.89 01:03.64
33 7:48:06.34 49:35.45
34 7:49:10.62 01:04.28
35 7:50:14.14 01:03.53
36 7:51:19.30 01:05.16
37 7:52:24.13 01:04.83
38 7:53:26.45 01:02.32
39 7:54:28.38 01:01.93
40 7:55:30.69 01:02.32
41 7:56:33.69 01:03.00
42 7:57:36.06 01:02.37
43 7:58:38.47 01:02.42

DUCHESNE Benjamin [322] 30 Tours
1 51:26.48 51:26.48
2 52:45.19 01:18.71
3 54:03.07 01:17.89
4 55:21.00 01:17.93
5 1:48:03.58 52:42.58
6 1:49:17.69 01:14.11
7 1:50:29.08 01:11.39
8 1:51:40.53 01:11.46
9 1:52:53.10 01:12.57
10 5:33:16.17 3:40:23.08
11 5:34:30.47 01:14.30
12 5:35:42.49 01:12.03
13 5:36:54.38 01:11.89
14 5:38:11.13 01:16.76
15 6:33:53.35 55:42.22
16 6:35:02.30 01:08.96
17 6:36:14.37 01:12.07
18 6:37:26.40 01:12.03
19 6:38:33.81 01:07.41
20 6:39:42.50 01:08.69
21 6:40:48.66 01:06.17
22 6:41:55.24 01:06.59
23 6:43:06.71 01:11.47
24 7:36:22.37 53:15.67
25 7:37:33.24 01:10.87
26 7:38:41.99 01:08.75
27 7:39:50.33 01:08.35
28 7:40:59.98 01:09.66
29 7:42:09.64 01:09.66
30 7:43:17.47 01:07.83

Starteam racing 14 avril 2025
Détails des tours 

Starteam Racing 18



# Temps écoulé Temps au Tour # Temps écoulé Temps au Tour

DUMONT Frederick [104] 41 Tours
1 1:17:05.16 1:17:05.16
2 1:18:38.44 01:33.28
3 1:20:11.00 01:32.56
4 1:21:35.77 01:24.78
5 1:28:44.09 07:08.32
6 1:30:09.89 01:25.81
7 2:16:43.16 46:33.27
8 2:18:10.11 01:26.96
9 2:19:29.51 01:19.41
10 2:20:46.03 01:16.53
11 2:22:06.12 01:20.09
12 2:23:23.98 01:17.86
13 2:24:43.55 01:19.57
14 2:25:59.02 01:15.47
15 2:27:12.05 01:13.04
16 2:28:38.67 01:26.63
17 5:16:19.87 2:47:41.20
18 5:17:41.27 01:21.40
19 5:19:00.02 01:18.75
20 5:20:14.30 01:14.28
21 5:21:26.65 01:12.36
22 5:22:40.78 01:14.14
23 5:24:00.63 01:19.86
24 5:25:20.32 01:19.69
25 5:26:35.93 01:15.62
26 5:27:49.15 01:13.22
27 6:17:00.35 49:11.21
28 6:18:20.37 01:20.02
29 6:19:36.38 01:16.01
30 6:20:51.31 01:14.93
31 6:22:03.42 01:12.12
32 6:23:16.41 01:12.99
33 6:24:29.25 01:12.85
34 6:25:42.68 01:13.43
35 6:26:57.68 01:15.01
36 7:16:56.39 49:58.72
37 7:18:11.35 01:14.96
38 7:19:26.98 01:15.63
39 7:20:39.83 01:12.85
40 7:27:34.08 06:54.26
41 7:28:47.98 01:13.90

DUTOIT Pascal [321] 37 Tours
1 51:12.89 51:12.89
2 52:27.94 01:15.05
3 53:42.33 01:14.39
4 54:57.73 01:15.40
5 1:47:57.60 52:59.88
6 1:49:09.90 01:12.31
7 1:50:20.43 01:10.53
8 1:51:25.51 01:05.09
9 1:52:30.49 01:04.99
10 1:53:34.86 01:04.37
11 1:54:39.55 01:04.69
12 1:55:44.21 01:04.67
13 2:48:07.97 52:23.76
14 2:49:11.49 01:03.52
15 2:50:14.77 01:03.29
16 2:51:18.28 01:03.52
17 2:52:21.07 01:02.79
18 2:53:24.75 01:03.69
19 2:54:29.79 01:05.04
20 5:48:20.91 2:53:51.12
21 5:49:27.14 01:06.24
22 5:50:32.51 01:05.37
23 5:51:36.12 01:03.61
24 5:52:39.99 01:03.87
25 5:53:44.86 01:04.88
26 5:54:48.20 01:03.34
27 5:55:51.84 01:03.65
28 5:56:54.89 01:03.06
29 7:02:00.56 1:05:05.68
30 7:03:04.34 01:03.78
31 7:04:07.83 01:03.50
32 7:11:05.70 06:57.87
33 7:12:08.77 01:03.08
34 7:13:13.78 01:05.02
35 8:02:47.05 49:33.27
36 8:03:51.06 01:04.01
37 8:04:54.90 01:03.85

ECKERT Thierry [204] 16 Tours
1 41:13.58 41:13.58
2 42:57.05 01:43.48
3 44:40.01 01:42.96
4 1:35:46.78 51:06.77
5 1:37:18.67 01:31.90
6 1:38:52.85 01:34.18
7 1:40:26.41 01:33.57
8 1:42:00.09 01:33.68
9 1:43:32.31 01:32.23
10 2:32:48.28 49:15.97
11 2:34:18.02 01:29.75
12 2:35:50.23 01:32.21
13 2:37:21.59 01:31.37
14 2:38:51.96 01:30.38
15 2:40:23.91 01:31.95
16 2:41:53.28 01:29.37
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# Temps écoulé Temps au Tour # Temps écoulé Temps au Tour

EVAN  [433] 6 Tours
1 3:03:18.12 3:03:18.12
2 3:04:19.36 01:01.25
3 3:05:19.33 00:59.98
4 3:06:19.57 01:00.24
5 3:07:18.35 00:58.79
6 3:08:16.66 00:58.32

FERET Laurent [332] 31 Tours
1 1:48:29.92 1:48:29.92
2 1:49:40.21 01:10.29
3 1:50:51.27 01:11.07
4 1:52:00.13 01:08.86
5 1:53:09.27 01:09.15
6 1:54:15.79 01:06.52
7 1:55:22.65 01:06.87
8 1:56:30.15 01:07.50
9 1:57:36.90 01:06.75
10 2:48:31.64 50:54.75
11 2:49:37.69 01:06.05
12 2:50:42.13 01:04.44
13 2:51:48.19 01:06.07
14 2:52:52.20 01:04.01
15 2:53:56.06 01:03.87
16 2:55:00.80 01:04.74
17 5:48:40.81 2:53:40.01
18 5:49:47.88 01:07.08
19 5:50:54.57 01:06.69
20 5:52:00.24 01:05.68
21 5:53:05.86 01:05.63
22 5:54:11.25 01:05.40
23 5:55:16.90 01:05.65
24 5:56:21.47 01:04.58
25 5:57:25.76 01:04.29
26 5:58:30.91 01:05.16
27 6:54:32.50 56:01.59
28 6:55:40.87 01:08.38
29 6:56:48.82 01:07.95
30 6:57:53.70 01:04.88
31 6:59:00.31 01:06.62

FERET Pierre [415] 39 Tours
1 2:02:17.80 2:02:17.80
2 2:03:33.69 01:15.90
3 2:04:46.37 01:12.68
4 2:05:58.72 01:12.36
5 2:07:08.63 01:09.92
6 2:08:17.99 01:09.36
7 2:09:27.13 01:09.15
8 2:10:36.31 01:09.19
9 2:11:44.59 01:08.28
10 3:04:27.75 52:43.16
11 3:05:36.61 01:08.86
12 3:06:44.35 01:07.75
13 3:08:44.97 02:00.63
14 3:09:52.41 01:07.44
15 3:11:48.44 01:56.04
16 3:12:56.35 01:07.91
17 5:48:41.37 2:35:45.03
18 5:49:50.88 01:09.52
19 5:50:59.72 01:08.84
20 5:52:07.48 01:07.76
21 5:53:14.79 01:07.32
22 5:54:25.48 01:10.69
23 5:55:35.37 01:09.89
24 5:56:43.90 01:08.54
25 5:57:52.34 01:08.44
26 6:54:44.11 56:51.78
27 6:55:51.17 01:07.06
28 6:56:59.65 01:08.49
29 6:58:08.04 01:08.40
30 7:48:50.17 50:42.13
31 7:49:57.71 01:07.55
32 7:51:04.91 01:07.20
33 7:52:12.71 01:07.81
34 7:53:19.86 01:07.15
35 7:54:26.31 01:06.45
36 7:55:33.43 01:07.13
37 7:56:39.88 01:06.45
38 7:57:46.44 01:06.57
39 7:58:53.89 01:07.46
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# Temps écoulé Temps au Tour # Temps écoulé Temps au Tour

FRETIN Benoit [202] 60 Tours
1 41:15.12 41:15.12
2 42:57.83 01:42.71
3 44:29.47 01:31.65
4 1:35:53.36 51:23.90
5 1:37:16.52 01:23.16
6 1:38:28.33 01:11.82
7 1:39:39.72 01:11.40
8 1:40:49.84 01:10.13
9 1:42:00.16 01:10.32
10 1:43:09.02 01:08.87
11 1:44:19.87 01:10.85
12 2:32:52.20 48:32.33
13 2:34:04.27 01:12.07
14 2:35:12.94 01:08.68
15 2:36:24.00 01:11.07
16 2:37:30.73 01:06.73
17 2:38:39.17 01:08.44
18 2:39:47.32 01:08.16
19 2:40:56.06 01:08.75
20 2:42:02.46 01:06.40
21 2:43:14.07 01:11.61
22 2:44:21.99 01:07.93
23 5:48:23.28 3:04:01.29
24 5:49:35.32 01:12.05
25 5:50:45.68 01:10.37
26 5:51:53.53 01:07.86
27 5:53:01.81 01:08.28
28 5:54:09.82 01:08.02
29 5:55:18.17 01:08.35
30 5:56:27.99 01:09.82
31 5:57:34.46 01:06.48
32 5:58:41.18 01:06.73
33 6:47:19.23 48:38.05
34 6:48:27.47 01:08.25
35 6:54:41.93 06:14.46
36 6:55:49.05 01:07.12
37 6:56:55.83 01:06.79
38 6:58:02.11 01:06.29
39 7:47:53.17 49:51.06
40 7:49:01.11 01:07.95
41 7:50:13.82 01:12.71
42 7:52:48.43 02:34.62
43 7:53:54.03 01:05.61
44 7:55:00.97 01:06.94
45 7:56:08.85 01:07.88
46 7:57:14.17 01:05.33
47 7:58:20.36 01:06.19
48 7:59:26.12 01:05.77
49 8:46:17.95 46:51.83
50 8:47:24.44 01:06.50
51 8:48:29.64 01:05.21
52 8:49:35.03 01:05.40
53 8:50:41.12 01:06.09
54 8:51:46.52 01:05.41
55 8:52:51.72 01:05.20
56 8:53:56.55 01:04.83
57 8:55:02.48 01:05.94
58 8:56:08.01 01:05.53
59 8:57:13.68 01:05.68

60 8:58:19.37 01:05.70

GALLET Pierre Freddy [101] 36 Tours
1 22:02.55 22:02.55
2 23:49.05 01:46.50
3 1:17:43.22 53:54.18
4 1:19:15.00 01:31.78
5 1:20:32.56 01:17.56
6 1:21:54.82 01:22.27
7 2:17:18.51 55:23.69
8 2:18:35.54 01:17.03
9 2:19:56.63 01:21.10
10 2:21:15.31 01:18.68
11 2:22:31.29 01:15.99
12 2:23:46.22 01:14.93
13 2:25:02.72 01:16.51
14 2:26:13.85 01:11.14
15 2:27:24.49 01:10.64
16 2:28:37.36 01:12.88
17 5:33:18.40 3:04:41.04
18 5:34:31.22 01:12.82
19 5:35:43.06 01:11.84
20 5:36:57.35 01:14.30
21 5:38:13.43 01:16.08
22 6:33:48.47 55:35.04
23 6:35:00.45 01:11.99
24 6:36:13.29 01:12.84
25 6:37:23.28 01:09.99
26 6:40:34.13 03:10.86
27 6:41:44.00 01:09.87
28 6:42:55.83 01:11.84
29 7:33:24.10 50:28.27
30 7:37:08.87 03:44.77
31 7:38:18.24 01:09.38
32 7:39:26.49 01:08.25
33 7:40:36.71 01:10.22
34 7:41:45.57 01:08.86
35 7:42:53.47 01:07.90
36 7:44:01.25 01:07.79
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# Temps écoulé Temps au Tour # Temps écoulé Temps au Tour

GIBEK Ludvic [334] 43 Tours
1 1:47:58.23 1:47:58.23
2 1:49:12.69 01:14.46
3 1:50:24.67 01:11.98
4 1:51:32.92 01:08.25
5 1:52:40.35 01:07.43
6 1:53:48.57 01:08.23
7 1:54:55.93 01:07.36
8 1:56:03.06 01:07.13
9 1:57:09.01 01:05.96
10 1:58:18.76 01:09.75
11 2:47:30.38 49:11.62
12 2:48:36.24 01:05.86
13 2:49:43.41 01:07.18
14 2:50:51.31 01:07.90
15 2:51:56.81 01:05.51
16 2:53:02.65 01:05.84
17 2:54:06.54 01:03.89
18 5:48:30.92 2:54:24.38
19 5:49:37.81 01:06.90
20 5:50:45.73 01:07.93
21 5:51:55.13 01:09.40
22 5:53:02.09 01:06.97
23 5:54:10.43 01:08.34
24 5:55:18.61 01:08.19
25 5:56:26.32 01:07.71
26 5:57:32.21 01:05.89
27 6:47:01.95 49:29.75
28 6:48:07.83 01:05.89
29 6:54:31.20 06:23.37
30 6:55:39.94 01:08.75
31 6:56:47.65 01:07.71
32 6:57:52.73 01:05.09
33 6:58:59.65 01:06.92
34 7:47:19.42 48:19.77
35 7:48:23.87 01:04.46
36 7:49:28.89 01:05.02
37 7:50:33.34 01:04.46
38 7:51:37.89 01:04.55
39 7:52:42.83 01:04.95
40 7:53:49.35 01:06.52
41 7:54:54.04 01:04.69
42 7:55:59.61 01:05.58
43 7:57:05.57 01:05.96

GUAQUIER Christophe [413] 28 Tours
1 2:02:49.39 2:02:49.39
2 2:03:51.99 01:02.61
3 2:04:53.89 01:01.90
4 2:05:58.22 01:04.34
5 2:07:01.06 01:02.84
6 2:08:01.74 01:00.69
7 2:09:02.87 01:01.13
8 2:10:04.04 01:01.17
9 2:11:04.98 01:00.94
10 2:12:05.91 01:00.94
11 3:04:27.65 52:21.74
12 3:05:28.40 01:00.75
13 3:06:29.76 01:01.37
14 3:07:30.18 01:00.43
15 3:08:30.77 01:00.59
16 3:09:33.96 01:03.20
17 3:10:32.41 00:58.45
18 3:11:31.99 00:59.58
19 3:12:31.68 00:59.70
20 6:02:47.06 2:50:15.38
21 6:03:46.97 00:59.91
22 6:04:48.07 01:01.11
23 6:05:47.44 00:59.37
24 6:06:49.90 01:02.46
25 6:07:49.88 00:59.98
26 6:08:51.45 01:01.57
27 7:04:16.55 55:25.11
28 7:11:09.64 06:53.09
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GUILLEMENOT Benoit [219] 38 Tours
1 41:28.39 41:28.39
2 42:56.70 01:28.32
3 44:22.27 01:25.57
4 1:36:47.76 52:25.49
5 1:38:01.00 01:13.25
6 1:39:11.71 01:10.72
7 1:40:25.31 01:13.60
8 1:41:36.93 01:11.63
9 1:42:49.80 01:12.87
10 2:33:27.54 50:37.75
11 2:34:41.33 01:13.79
12 2:35:49.88 01:08.55
13 2:36:58.34 01:08.46
14 2:38:07.03 01:08.69
15 2:39:14.89 01:07.86
16 2:40:23.58 01:08.70
17 2:41:32.25 01:08.67
18 2:42:40.53 01:08.28
19 5:33:48.19 2:51:07.67
20 5:35:00.80 01:12.61
21 5:36:13.95 01:13.15
22 5:37:27.21 01:13.27
23 6:33:44.24 56:17.03
24 6:34:54.45 01:10.21
25 6:36:01.08 01:06.64
26 6:37:06.71 01:05.63
27 6:38:16.56 01:09.86
28 6:39:22.99 01:06.43
29 6:40:30.97 01:07.98
30 6:41:40.72 01:09.75
31 6:42:48.10 01:07.39
32 7:36:29.58 53:41.49
33 7:37:37.67 01:08.09
34 7:38:42.64 01:04.97
35 7:39:52.84 01:10.20
36 7:41:02.02 01:09.19
37 7:42:10.20 01:08.19
38 7:43:15.34 01:05.14

GUYADER Yannick [207] 46 Tours
1 1:35:53.06 1:35:53.06
2 1:37:19.78 01:26.72
3 1:38:37.78 01:18.00
4 1:39:54.67 01:16.90
5 1:41:08.57 01:13.90
6 1:42:26.27 01:17.70
7 1:43:41.27 01:15.01
8 2:32:43.38 49:02.12
9 2:33:58.71 01:15.33
10 2:35:12.85 01:14.14
11 2:36:26.35 01:13.51
12 2:37:41.86 01:15.52
13 2:38:54.03 01:12.17
14 2:40:08.02 01:14.00
15 2:41:21.28 01:13.27
16 2:42:32.77 01:11.49
17 5:33:07.83 2:50:35.07
18 5:34:23.98 01:16.15
19 5:35:40.76 01:16.79
20 5:36:53.89 01:13.13
21 5:38:09.10 01:15.22
22 6:33:44.25 55:35.16
23 6:35:01.01 01:16.76
24 6:36:16.71 01:15.71
25 6:37:27.78 01:11.07
26 6:38:43.20 01:15.43
27 6:39:53.45 01:10.26
28 6:41:03.26 01:09.82
29 6:42:13.01 01:09.76
30 6:43:22.93 01:09.92
31 7:33:23.96 50:01.04
32 7:37:11.87 03:47.91
33 7:38:24.64 01:12.78
34 7:39:40.16 01:15.52
35 7:40:51.01 01:10.85
36 7:42:02.12 01:11.12
37 7:43:13.56 01:11.44
38 8:33:10.75 49:57.20
39 8:34:24.84 01:14.09
40 8:35:37.44 01:12.61
41 8:36:48.72 01:11.28
42 8:38:00.53 01:11.82
43 8:39:11.73 01:11.21
44 8:40:21.23 01:09.50
45 8:41:31.06 01:09.83
46 8:42:41.64 01:10.59
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HEBERT Eric [233] 46 Tours
1 43:14.91 43:14.91
2 44:44.23 01:29.32
3 1:36:22.54 51:38.31
4 1:37:35.46 01:12.92
5 1:38:48.56 01:13.10
6 1:40:00.67 01:12.12
7 1:41:12.67 01:12.00
8 1:42:26.83 01:14.16
9 1:43:38.39 01:11.57
10 2:33:08.91 49:30.52
11 2:34:19.55 01:10.64
12 2:35:29.88 01:10.34
13 2:36:40.45 01:10.57
14 2:37:49.78 01:09.33
15 2:39:00.12 01:10.34
16 2:40:10.64 01:10.53
17 2:41:19.46 01:08.82
18 2:42:29.02 01:09.57
19 5:33:27.66 2:50:58.65
20 5:34:41.46 01:13.81
21 5:35:53.65 01:12.19
22 5:37:04.74 01:11.09
23 5:38:17.06 01:12.32
24 6:34:21.50 56:04.44
25 6:35:33.92 01:12.43
26 6:36:45.26 01:11.35
27 6:37:57.87 01:12.61
28 6:39:09.54 01:11.68
29 6:40:21.57 01:12.03
30 6:41:34.11 01:12.54
31 6:42:47.18 01:13.08
32 7:36:29.03 53:41.85
33 7:37:41.51 01:12.49
34 7:38:54.10 01:12.59
35 7:40:05.68 01:11.58
36 7:41:18.35 01:12.67
37 7:42:28.60 01:10.26
38 7:43:39.20 01:10.60
39 8:33:20.69 49:41.49
40 8:34:35.98 01:15.29
41 8:35:50.64 01:14.67
42 8:37:03.32 01:12.68
43 8:38:17.05 01:13.73
44 8:39:31.66 01:14.62
45 8:40:46.99 01:15.33
46 8:42:01.54 01:14.56

HEBERT Lauric [232] 39 Tours
1 43:56.29 43:56.29
2 1:36:27.18 52:30.90
3 1:37:42.98 01:15.80
4 1:38:59.57 01:16.60
5 1:40:18.49 01:18.92
6 1:41:33.13 01:14.65
7 1:42:47.41 01:14.28
8 2:33:08.21 50:20.80
9 2:34:21.63 01:13.43
10 2:35:36.14 01:14.51
11 2:36:49.11 01:12.97
12 2:38:01.69 01:12.59
13 2:39:13.33 01:11.64
14 5:33:29.70 2:54:16.38
15 5:34:40.83 01:11.14
16 5:35:52.50 01:11.68
17 5:37:05.11 01:12.61
18 5:38:20.79 01:15.68
19 6:34:17.14 55:56.35
20 6:35:27.73 01:10.60
21 6:36:38.72 01:11.00
22 6:37:50.35 01:11.63
23 6:39:02.00 01:11.65
24 6:40:14.00 01:12.01
25 7:36:10.32 55:56.33
26 7:37:22.06 01:11.75
27 7:38:32.44 01:10.39
28 7:39:43.60 01:11.16
29 7:40:56.89 01:13.29
30 7:42:13.46 01:16.58
31 7:43:24.47 01:11.01
32 8:33:05.55 49:41.08
33 8:34:16.75 01:11.21
34 8:35:27.41 01:10.67
35 8:36:38.10 01:10.69
36 8:37:48.16 01:10.06
37 8:38:58.99 01:10.83
38 8:40:09.09 01:10.11
39 8:41:19.78 01:10.69

HERNOULD Cyril [330] 14 Tours
1 1:50:25.00 1:50:25.00
2 1:55:55.86 05:30.87
3 2:50:42.00 54:46.14
4 2:51:46.66 01:04.67
5 5:52:36.40 3:00:49.74
6 6:54:52.36 1:02:15.96
7 6:55:59.39 01:07.03
8 7:47:47.07 51:47.69
9 7:50:05.49 02:18.43
10 7:52:13.11 02:07.62
11 7:54:21.27 02:08.17
12 7:56:29.82 02:08.56
13 8:49:43.00 53:13.18
14 8:53:10.30 03:27.31
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# Temps écoulé Temps au Tour # Temps écoulé Temps au Tour

HEROULT Benoit [313] 50 Tours
1 1:48:14.92 1:48:14.92
2 1:49:24.51 01:09.59
3 1:50:31.84 01:07.34
4 1:51:39.60 01:07.76
5 1:52:48.03 01:08.43
6 1:53:53.87 01:05.85
7 1:54:59.07 01:05.21
8 1:56:04.59 01:05.52
9 1:57:10.19 01:05.61
10 1:58:17.07 01:06.89
11 2:48:04.85 49:47.79
12 2:49:11.56 01:06.71
13 2:50:15.42 01:03.86
14 2:51:18.94 01:03.52
15 2:52:21.33 01:02.40
16 2:53:25.74 01:04.41
17 2:54:29.81 01:04.08
18 5:48:37.34 2:54:07.53
19 5:49:45.66 01:08.32
20 5:50:53.32 01:07.67
21 5:52:01.01 01:07.70
22 5:53:07.88 01:06.87
23 5:54:14.56 01:06.68
24 5:55:21.30 01:06.74
25 5:56:28.64 01:07.35
26 5:57:35.39 01:06.76
27 6:54:59.30 57:23.91
28 6:56:07.48 01:08.18
29 6:57:15.29 01:07.81
30 6:58:23.18 01:07.90
31 7:49:00.43 50:37.25
32 7:50:10.09 01:09.67
33 7:51:17.33 01:07.25
34 7:52:24.33 01:07.00
35 7:53:31.08 01:06.75
36 7:54:38.68 01:07.61
37 7:55:44.97 01:06.29
38 7:56:50.70 01:05.74
39 7:57:56.43 01:05.74
40 7:59:02.12 01:05.69
41 8:47:09.79 48:07.67
42 8:48:17.55 01:07.76
43 8:49:24.36 01:06.82
44 8:50:31.32 01:06.96
45 8:51:39.16 01:07.84
46 8:52:47.62 01:08.47
47 8:53:54.81 01:07.20
48 8:55:02.64 01:07.84
49 8:56:10.35 01:07.71
50 8:57:18.24 01:07.89

HIEN Maxence [420] 49 Tours
1 1:04:26.59 1:04:26.59
2 1:05:41.31 01:14.72
3 1:06:54.62 01:13.31
4 1:08:07.84 01:13.22
5 1:09:20.94 01:13.11
6 1:10:31.46 01:10.53
7 1:11:41.05 01:09.59
8 1:12:50.61 01:09.57
9 1:36:35.95 23:45.34
10 1:37:52.46 01:16.51
11 1:39:07.07 01:14.62
12 1:40:23.01 01:15.94
13 1:41:38.31 01:15.31
14 1:42:53.34 01:15.03
15 2:34:34.27 51:40.94
16 2:35:47.07 01:12.80
17 2:36:58.08 01:11.02
18 2:38:10.62 01:12.54
19 2:39:24.59 01:13.97
20 2:40:39.05 01:14.47
21 2:41:51.35 01:12.31
22 2:43:03.61 01:12.26
23 5:33:56.14 2:50:52.53
24 5:35:09.92 01:13.78
25 5:36:22.15 01:12.24
26 5:37:38.77 01:16.62
27 5:38:50.67 01:11.91
28 6:35:37.27 56:46.60
29 6:36:50.79 01:13.53
30 6:38:02.91 01:12.12
31 6:39:15.66 01:12.76
32 6:40:28.34 01:12.68
33 6:41:39.66 01:11.33
34 6:42:48.85 01:09.19
35 7:36:07.04 53:18.19
36 7:37:18.17 01:11.14
37 7:38:27.48 01:09.31
38 7:39:38.30 01:10.83
39 7:40:46.93 01:08.63
40 7:41:56.00 01:09.07
41 7:43:04.44 01:08.44
42 7:44:15.36 01:10.93
43 8:36:02.27 51:46.91
44 8:37:16.57 01:14.30
45 8:38:26.03 01:09.47
46 8:39:34.54 01:08.51
47 8:40:45.30 01:10.76
48 8:41:54.16 01:08.86
49 8:43:02.46 01:08.30
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HOUDINET Kevin [127] 33 Tours
1 1:18:22.74 1:18:22.74
2 1:20:01.46 01:38.72
3 1:21:27.39 01:25.93
4 1:28:40.99 07:13.61
5 1:30:08.01 01:27.03
6 1:31:30.09 01:22.08
7 2:17:49.57 46:19.49
8 2:19:06.33 01:16.76
9 2:21:37.22 02:30.90
10 2:25:29.72 03:52.50
11 2:27:19.13 01:49.41
12 2:28:38.30 01:19.18
13 5:21:02.79 2:52:24.49
14 5:22:30.87 01:28.08
15 5:23:54.12 01:23.25
16 5:26:43.27 02:49.15
17 6:17:39.05 50:55.79
18 6:18:55.97 01:16.93
19 6:20:12.64 01:16.67
20 6:21:30.77 01:18.14
21 6:22:47.30 01:16.53
22 6:24:07.24 01:19.95
23 6:25:24.24 01:17.00
24 6:26:41.16 01:16.92
25 7:18:05.82 51:24.67
26 7:19:21.80 01:15.99
27 7:20:39.31 01:17.51
28 7:27:43.29 07:03.99
29 8:21:34.04 53:50.76
30 8:22:48.85 01:14.81
31 8:24:04.29 01:15.45
32 8:25:21.11 01:16.82
33 8:27:48.58 02:27.47

HUBERT Arnaud [126] 35 Tours
1 23:49.54 23:49.54
2 1:17:39.43 53:49.89
3 1:19:18.71 01:39.28
4 1:20:55.71 01:37.01
5 1:22:39.24 01:43.53
6 1:29:57.02 07:17.79
7 1:31:31.50 01:34.48
8 2:17:26.51 45:55.02
9 2:18:58.88 01:32.37
10 2:20:33.22 01:34.34
11 2:22:06.43 01:33.22
12 2:23:38.49 01:32.07
13 2:25:13.62 01:35.13
14 2:26:49.39 01:35.77
15 2:28:19.50 01:30.12
16 5:16:33.00 2:48:13.50
17 5:18:05.16 01:32.16
18 5:19:36.33 01:31.18
19 5:21:11.72 01:35.40
20 5:22:45.68 01:33.97
21 5:24:17.77 01:32.09
22 5:25:50.70 01:32.93
23 5:27:22.43 01:31.74
24 5:28:54.96 01:32.54
25 6:16:58.92 48:03.96
26 6:18:29.42 01:30.50
27 6:20:01.13 01:31.72
28 6:21:30.68 01:29.56
29 6:22:59.98 01:29.30
30 6:24:27.87 01:27.90
31 6:25:56.81 01:28.95
32 7:17:13.67 51:16.86
33 7:18:43.32 01:29.65
34 7:20:14.59 01:31.27
35 7:27:45.08 07:30.49
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# Temps écoulé Temps au Tour # Temps écoulé Temps au Tour

HUBERT Wilson [411] 24 Tours
1 2:03:21.29 2:03:21.29
2 2:04:31.20 01:09.92
3 2:05:40.58 01:09.38
4 2:06:46.77 01:06.19
5 2:07:52.77 01:06.00
6 2:08:58.49 01:05.73
7 3:05:16.92 56:18.44
8 3:06:21.05 01:04.14
9 3:07:26.48 01:05.43
10 3:08:32.35 01:05.87
11 3:09:38.39 01:06.05
12 5:48:20.67 2:38:42.29
13 5:49:26.39 01:05.72
14 5:50:33.38 01:06.99
15 5:51:37.71 01:04.34
16 5:52:43.62 01:05.91
17 5:53:48.26 01:04.65
18 5:54:57.50 01:09.24
19 5:56:02.51 01:05.02
20 7:49:11.68 1:53:09.18
21 7:50:20.32 01:08.64
22 7:51:27.76 01:07.44
23 7:52:35.80 01:08.05
24 7:53:42.48 01:06.68

IELPO Lorenzo [408] 30 Tours
1 1:08:04.84 1:08:04.84
2 1:09:14.15 01:09.31
3 1:10:20.61 01:06.47
4 1:11:25.75 01:05.14
5 1:12:30.27 01:04.53
6 1:13:33.85 01:03.59
7 2:04:01.46 50:27.61
8 2:05:05.12 01:03.66
9 2:06:07.58 01:02.47
10 2:07:09.59 01:02.02
11 2:08:11.21 01:01.62
12 2:09:16.65 01:05.44
13 3:03:32.24 54:15.59
14 3:04:34.73 01:02.50
15 3:05:37.29 01:02.56
16 3:06:39.40 01:02.11
17 3:07:40.47 01:01.08
18 3:08:45.68 01:05.21
19 3:09:47.86 01:02.18
20 6:03:46.31 2:53:58.46
21 6:04:49.27 01:02.96
22 6:05:50.49 01:01.23
23 6:06:51.63 01:01.15
24 6:07:55.17 01:03.55
25 6:08:58.35 01:03.18
26 7:04:37.85 55:39.50
27 7:11:21.89 06:44.04
28 7:12:23.98 01:02.09
29 7:13:25.76 01:01.79
30 8:05:26.83 52:01.07

JANSSENS Christophe [333] 25 Tours
1 1:48:19.96 1:48:19.96
2 1:49:33.44 01:13.48
3 1:50:45.62 01:12.19
4 1:51:58.30 01:12.68
5 1:53:10.44 01:12.14
6 1:54:23.35 01:12.92
7 1:55:37.02 01:13.67
8 1:56:51.83 01:14.81
9 5:33:44.65 3:36:52.82
10 5:34:58.01 01:13.36
11 5:36:10.97 01:12.97
12 5:37:24.17 01:13.20
13 5:38:35.60 01:11.44
14 6:33:48.73 55:13.13
15 6:35:00.14 01:11.42
16 6:36:13.64 01:13.50
17 6:37:25.13 01:11.49
18 6:38:33.81 01:08.68
19 6:39:43.27 01:09.47
20 6:40:52.51 01:09.24
21 6:42:03.66 01:11.16
22 7:35:54.08 53:50.42
23 7:37:00.44 01:06.36
24 7:38:04.62 01:04.19
25 7:39:09.57 01:04.95
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JEANNE Christophe [215] 49 Tours
1 1:35:59.03 1:35:59.03
2 1:37:18.53 01:19.50
3 1:38:31.49 01:12.96
4 1:39:45.18 01:13.70
5 1:40:55.28 01:10.11
6 1:42:05.34 01:10.06
7 1:43:16.07 01:10.74
8 2:32:56.81 49:40.75
9 2:34:05.81 01:09.00
10 2:35:12.85 01:07.04
11 2:36:19.13 01:06.29
12 2:37:28.36 01:09.23
13 2:38:35.04 01:06.69
14 2:39:41.81 01:06.78
15 2:40:48.51 01:06.70
16 2:41:54.43 01:05.92
17 2:43:02.02 01:07.60
18 5:49:01.97 3:05:59.96
19 5:50:12.49 01:10.53
20 5:51:18.94 01:06.45
21 5:52:24.25 01:05.31
22 5:53:29.70 01:05.46
23 5:54:34.74 01:05.04
24 5:55:40.81 01:06.07
25 5:56:46.71 01:05.91
26 5:57:53.00 01:06.29
27 6:47:54.07 50:01.08
28 6:49:01.38 01:07.32
29 6:54:51.38 05:50.00
30 6:55:59.98 01:08.61
31 6:57:05.32 01:05.35
32 6:58:12.36 01:07.04
33 7:48:14.19 50:01.83
34 7:49:21.08 01:06.89
35 7:50:27.18 01:06.10
36 7:51:32.94 01:05.77
37 7:52:39.43 01:06.50
38 7:53:46.98 01:07.55
39 7:54:52.68 01:05.70
40 7:55:59.26 01:06.59
41 7:57:06.72 01:07.46
42 7:58:14.10 01:07.39
43 8:46:48.18 48:34.09
44 8:47:54.58 01:06.40
45 8:49:02.08 01:07.50
46 8:50:10.44 01:08.37
47 8:51:17.57 01:07.13
48 8:52:24.88 01:07.32
49 8:53:30.77 01:05.89

JEHENNE Patricq [309] 37 Tours
1 1:48:18.20 1:48:18.20
2 1:49:29.17 01:10.97
3 1:50:38.85 01:09.68
4 1:51:46.86 01:08.02
5 1:52:55.07 01:08.21
6 1:54:04.02 01:08.96
7 1:55:12.48 01:08.46
8 1:56:22.79 01:10.32
9 2:47:53.53 51:30.75
10 2:49:02.15 01:08.62
11 2:50:09.52 01:07.37
12 2:51:14.98 01:05.47
13 2:52:20.60 01:05.63
14 2:53:30.21 01:09.61
15 2:54:36.99 01:06.78
16 5:48:50.63 2:54:13.65
17 5:49:57.49 01:06.87
18 5:51:05.12 01:07.63
19 5:52:13.92 01:08.81
20 5:53:19.48 01:05.56
21 5:54:25.74 01:06.26
22 5:55:35.86 01:10.13
23 5:56:42.12 01:06.26
24 5:57:49.10 01:06.99
25 6:47:04.66 49:15.56
26 6:48:10.08 01:05.42
27 6:54:31.78 06:21.71
28 6:55:40.15 01:08.37
29 6:56:47.39 01:07.25
30 6:57:52.36 01:04.97
31 6:58:58.83 01:06.47
32 7:47:56.22 48:57.40
33 7:49:03.46 01:07.24
34 7:50:11.19 01:07.74
35 7:51:17.90 01:06.71
36 7:52:23.40 01:05.51
37 7:53:29.85 01:06.45
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KERMOAL Jonathan [326] 33 Tours
1 1:49:11.06 1:49:11.06
2 1:50:25.99 01:14.94
3 1:51:38.53 01:12.54
4 1:52:51.64 01:13.11
5 1:54:01.56 01:09.93
6 1:55:11.92 01:10.36
7 1:56:22.92 01:11.01
8 1:57:32.94 01:10.03
9 2:48:15.31 50:42.37
10 2:49:24.41 01:09.11
11 2:50:32.67 01:08.26
12 2:51:42.56 01:09.89
13 2:52:50.98 01:08.42
14 2:54:00.68 01:09.71
15 5:33:44.76 2:39:44.08
16 5:34:56.06 01:11.31
17 5:36:06.47 01:10.41
18 5:37:16.81 01:10.34
19 5:38:28.43 01:11.63
20 6:34:01.77 55:33.34
21 6:35:12.31 01:10.54
22 6:36:21.52 01:09.21
23 6:37:30.64 01:09.12
24 6:38:40.97 01:10.34
25 6:39:49.39 01:08.42
26 6:40:58.62 01:09.24
27 6:42:07.93 01:09.31
28 6:43:20.74 01:12.82
29 7:36:23.00 53:02.27
30 7:37:32.66 01:09.66
31 7:38:41.47 01:08.82
32 7:39:51.97 01:10.50
33 7:41:02.61 01:10.65

KUCHARSKI Loris [121] 37 Tours
1 20:50.72 20:50.72
2 22:12.44 01:21.73
3 23:44.85 01:32.42
4 1:17:05.07 53:20.22
5 1:18:29.06 01:23.99
6 1:19:53.07 01:24.01
7 1:21:11.42 01:18.36
8 1:28:31.31 07:19.90
9 1:29:50.11 01:18.80
10 2:17:09.10 47:19.00
11 2:18:24.01 01:14.91
12 2:19:43.48 01:19.48
13 2:21:00.68 01:17.21
14 5:16:57.16 2:55:56.48
15 5:18:18.49 01:21.33
16 5:19:37.73 01:19.25
17 5:20:58.50 01:20.77
18 5:22:17.44 01:18.95
19 5:23:34.13 01:16.69
20 5:24:51.42 01:17.30
21 5:26:12.33 01:20.91
22 5:27:30.45 01:18.12
23 5:28:53.07 01:22.62
24 6:16:38.46 47:45.40
25 6:17:53.65 01:15.19
26 6:19:07.74 01:14.09
27 6:20:19.51 01:11.78
28 6:21:32.84 01:13.33
29 6:22:48.80 01:15.97
30 6:24:05.39 01:16.60
31 6:25:19.68 01:14.29
32 7:17:34.60 52:14.93
33 7:18:50.16 01:15.57
34 7:20:09.07 01:18.92
35 7:21:29.86 01:20.79
36 7:27:50.12 06:20.26
37 7:29:07.81 01:17.70
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LAINE Romain [211] 50 Tours
1 41:10.62 41:10.62
2 42:38.49 01:27.87
3 44:03.73 01:25.25
4 1:35:22.14 51:18.42
5 1:36:39.96 01:17.82
6 1:37:55.50 01:15.54
7 1:39:10.63 01:15.14
8 1:40:26.60 01:15.97
9 1:41:40.82 01:14.23
10 1:42:55.35 01:14.53
11 2:32:38.63 49:43.28
12 2:33:54.46 01:15.83
13 2:35:08.96 01:14.50
14 2:36:26.11 01:17.16
15 2:37:39.59 01:13.48
16 2:38:51.66 01:12.08
17 2:40:03.31 01:11.65
18 2:41:15.07 01:11.77
19 2:42:28.36 01:13.29
20 5:32:59.91 2:50:31.55
21 5:34:13.24 01:13.34
22 5:35:26.16 01:12.92
23 5:36:39.40 01:13.25
24 5:37:52.62 01:13.22
25 6:33:19.69 55:27.07
26 6:34:32.11 01:12.43
27 6:35:44.23 01:12.12
28 6:36:54.94 01:10.71
29 6:38:06.14 01:11.21
30 6:39:18.73 01:12.59
31 6:40:31.27 01:12.55
32 6:41:44.37 01:13.11
33 6:42:57.73 01:13.36
34 7:32:51.83 49:54.10
35 7:36:41.35 03:49.53
36 7:37:51.78 01:10.44
37 7:39:02.05 01:10.27
38 7:40:13.30 01:11.25
39 7:41:24.45 01:11.16
40 7:42:36.55 01:12.10
41 7:43:48.57 01:12.03
42 8:32:43.14 48:54.58
43 8:33:55.28 01:12.14
44 8:35:06.53 01:11.25
45 8:36:16.89 01:10.37
46 8:37:28.59 01:11.70
47 8:38:39.91 01:11.33
48 8:39:52.73 01:12.83
49 8:41:05.27 01:12.54
50 8:42:16.75 01:11.49

LAMANDIN Julien [201] 52 Tours
1 1:36:27.23 1:36:27.23
2 1:37:40.45 01:13.22
3 1:38:50.90 01:10.46
4 1:40:00.72 01:09.82
5 1:41:04.56 01:03.85
6 1:42:08.43 01:03.87
7 1:43:12.18 01:03.75
8 1:44:15.53 01:03.36
9 2:32:55.74 48:40.21
10 2:34:02.29 01:06.56
11 2:35:06.82 01:04.54
12 2:36:08.35 01:01.53
13 2:37:12.40 01:04.06
14 2:38:13.17 01:00.78
15 2:39:17.25 01:04.08
16 2:40:21.10 01:03.85
17 2:41:23.96 01:02.87
18 2:42:26.98 01:03.02
19 2:43:28.01 01:01.04
20 6:02:51.94 3:19:23.93
21 6:03:55.88 01:03.94
22 6:04:59.20 01:03.33
23 6:06:02.02 01:02.82
24 6:07:06.68 01:04.67
25 6:08:10.46 01:03.79
26 6:09:12.56 01:02.11
27 6:10:13.05 01:00.49
28 6:11:13.81 01:00.77
29 6:12:15.42 01:01.62
30 6:13:17.18 01:01.76
31 7:02:07.32 48:50.14
32 7:03:08.72 01:01.41
33 7:04:09.52 01:00.80
34 7:11:06.94 06:57.43
35 7:12:08.54 01:01.60
36 7:13:08.81 01:00.28
